
Meet Results Page: 1Burlingame, Mercy, Gunn, Tracy, & West

Level V - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/10/2008Gymtowne Gymnastics

Bill Strom

300 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 604

San Bruno, CA 94066.3965

(650) 589-3733   (650) 589-3821 Fax
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Session VJV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Jennifer Brawley221

Tracy High School
8.950 8.750 9.3009.700 36.700

1 4 1 3 1

1

Kayla Strom212

Mercy High School

8.800 9.000 9.4509.400 36.650

4T 2 2 1 2

2

Claire Reyes243

Gunn High School

8.850 8.800 9.4009.200 36.250

3 3 3 2 3

3

Breanna Noriega223

Tracy High School

8.900 8.600 9.1509.100 35.750

2 5 4 5 4

4

Alison Ang241

Gunn High School

8.800 9.450 9.2008.000 35.450

4T 1 8 4 5

5

Rebecca Natwick211

Mercy High School

8.500 8.400 8.8008.200 33.900

8 6 5 9 6

6

Melissa Marsden231

West High School

8.600 8.050 8.6508.100 33.400

6T 7 6T 10 7

7

Zoe Angelopulo201

Burlingame High

8.300 7.750 8.2508.100 32.400

9T 8 6T 13 8

8

Adrian Havens222

Tracy High School

8.300 7.700 8.6007.600 32.200

9T 9 9T 11 9

9

Amira Wignarajah227

Tracy High School

7.500 7.600 9.0006.100 30.200

12 10 13 6 10

10

Lindsey Lynch225

Tracy High School

7.000 7.400 8.0007.600 30.000

13 12 9T 14 11

11

Lauren Knapp224

Tracy High School

7.800 6.600 8.8506.300 29.550

11 14 12 7T 12

12

Bailey Perez226

Tracy High School

0.000 7.450 7.7007.500 22.650

14T 11 11 15 13

13

Aja Hartman242

Gunn High School

8.600 0.000 8.8500.000 17.450

6T 15 14T 7T 14

14

Melissa Stanton246

Gunn High School

0.000 7.000 8.4000.000 15.400

14T 13 14T 12 15

15


